Sanderson Field, Sault Ste. Marie Municipal Airport

AIRPORT FEE SCHEDULE

LANDING FEES (fees waived for customs clearance, fuel purchase, military or medevac)

Single Engine Piston........cccceeeevveecieeennennee. No Charge

Single Engine Turbine.......ccoeccevvecveerveecvenene., $10.00

Twins under 10,000 Ibs........cccovevvvervinernne. $20.00

Twins over 10,000 [bS......ccoovvveeivvrererieneeennn. $2.00 per 1,000 lbs

RAMP FEES (first night ramp fee waived with fuel or maintenance purchase)

SiNEIE ENGINE oot $10.00 per night

Twins under 10,000 Ibs.......ccccovvvveireeveerreennnne $15.00 per night

Twins over 10,000 Ibs.........cocevvvevceevecrenrnnee. $1.50 per 1,000 lbs per night
HANGAR FEES

SINGIE ENGINC .t e, $30.00 per night

Twins under 10,000 Ibs.......ccoeevveeveeceenieenenns $50.00 per night

Twins over 10,000 IbS......cceevveereeeciee e, $5.00 per 1,000 lbs per night
Heated Hangar......cccceeceeceecccee e $175.00 per night

(weekly/monthly hangar and ramp fees can be negotiated depending on length of stay)



Sanderson Field, Sault Ste. Marie Municipal Airport

AIRPORT FEE SCHEDULE
(SERVICES)

BATTERY CART ..., $25.00

ENGINE PRE HEAT ..., $20.00 per engine

ENGINE HEATER PLUGIIN.................. $20.00 per engine per day
DEICE TYPE | (when available,..................... $35.00 per gallon

AFTER HOURS CALLOUT ... $75.00 per hour, 1 hr minimum
A&P/IA LABORRATE.......... $70.00 per hour

Courtesy cars, concierge services, flight planning access, wifi, crew rest facilities
provided free of charge. Thanks for visiting, your patronage is appreciated.



